

## DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 104010524

---

Data publicarii	07.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.746,52 RON - 9.746,52 RON

---

Descriere: COLIER PVC 150X3.5MM (100BUC/SET) (10505051) SET 10 5.28 52.80 2. COLIER PVC 200X3.5MM (100BUC/SET) (10505094) SET 10 7.08 70.80 3. COLIER PVC 300X3.5MM (100BUC/SET) (10505096) SET 10 10.53 105.30 4. COLIER PVC 7.5MM X 400MM ALB, 25 PCS (11139772) SET 40 12.50 500.00 5. O15AS AERISITOR AUT. 1/2 VALVA ANTIREFL. (10808111) BUC 20 33.51 670.20 6. PERLATOR M24X1 PT. BATERIE LAVOAR, CROM (11168842) BUC 20 4.67 93.40 7. CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 FORMUL (11141073) BUC 100 0.15 15.00 . COT TEAVA PVC 20 (10) (10501454) BUC 100 0.81 81.00 9. GW20265 PRIZA STAND GERMAN 2P+E16A2M ALB (10506164) BUC 100 9.98 998.00 10. GW20056 TASTA FALSA 1M ALB (10506363) BUC 30 2.43 72.90 11. ANC.MONTAJ FERESTRE 10X182 5882G (11178142) BUC 100 4.20 420.00 12. TIJE FILETATE DIN975-4.8 M20X1M ZA (11178252) BUC 20 36.13 722.60 13. PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN 934-8 M20 2500G (11178147) BUC 100 2.06 206.00 14. SAIBA PLATA DIN125A M22X39X3 ZA 1830G (11178156) BUC 50 0.69 34.50 15. SAIBA PLATA DIN125A M24X44X4 ZA 1110G (11178157) BUC 50 0.84 42.00 16. PROFIL LBC 30X30X3 (10400586) M 102 13.22 1348.44 17. PROFIL LBC 40X40X3 (10400604) M 102 18.48 1884.96 18. PROFIL LBC 60X40X3 (10400628) M 102 23.81 2428.62

---